
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05510695 

Name of Company 

| 
Belmont Medical Sermces Limited formerty AHA Medical Services Limited 

liWe 

Kevin Lucas, 32 Stamford Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 13 February 2015 

Signed POO" Date 13 February 2015 

Lo 
Lucas Johnson Limited . 
32 Stamford Street For Official Use 
Altrincham Insolvency Section Post Room 

Cheshire 
WA14 1EY 

x 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 2 SANOAPG! 

a A19 24/02/2015 #101 

COMPANIES HOUSE



s 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Belmont Medical Services Limited formerly AHA Medical Services Limited 

on the 13 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name ALA EDJARD WH LOeS 

Signed Ae \\ Nee 

Dated VS \ 2D \\ Ss 
v I 



Belmont Medical Services Limited formerly AHA Medical Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts 30,737.00 30,737.00 

Alan Edward Hicks (30,737.00) 
NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Stock 18,000.00 48,000 00 
Book Debts 16,000.00 NIL 
Cash at Bank ‘ 40,000 00 40,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 58,000 00 

Signature as ule, Date lols Ss 
| 



a 

Belmont Medical Services Limited formerly AHA Medical Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 58,000 00 

Liabilities ‘ 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 58,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
58,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nik 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders §8,000.00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges §8,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 58,000.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 296,995.56 

Gian Treppe 36,600 00 

Steven Hicks 32,685.35 
AHA Sales & Marketing Limited 59,288.94 

425,569.85 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (367,569 85) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (367,569 85) 

tssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders ° 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 367,669 85. 

Signature Bewley Date ‘S \o\\s



‘Yopud) Jeans 
weYsTM 

9 
pades fy pawyy 

00S9 
00 

002'€ 
ANS 

ZEd! 
YOU] 

‘e2eIq SUEY 
‘Sz 2e};9U8|A 
